UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAXING ENTITY: Orem Metro Water

ENTITY'S TAX RATE: 0.000036

POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:

TREASURER'S RELIEF

UNPAID:
ABATEMENTS:
OTHER:

TOTAL RELIEF:

CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTIONS:

CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION RATE:

OTHER COLLECTIONS

FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES:

GREENBELT:

MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS:
TOTAL OTHER COLLECTIONS:

DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS

TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS:

TAX INCREMENT PAID TO RDA PROJECTS

TAX YEAR 2014 DATE March 31, 2015
REAL PROP. STATE ASSESS  PER. PROP.
TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE TREASURER'S TOTAL TAXES
VALUE VALUE VALUE RELIEF CHARGED

4,318,306,226 94,093,129 325,979,510 171,559.58

12,888.80

1,035.78

-1,5658.79
12,370.79
159,188.79

COLLECTION RATE
92.79%
OTHER COLLECTIONS

13,668.35

248.16

345.76
14,262.27

TAXES PEN & INTEREST
10,355.59 510.08 10,865.67
16,663.32
NET REVENUE FOR DISTRIBUTION: 167,653.41

KIM JACKSON

UTAH COUNTY TREASURER



