UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAXING ENTITY: Orem Metro W	/ater			TAX YEAR	2014	DATE	March 31, 2015
	2014	2013	REAL PROP. TAXABLE VALUE	STATE ASSESS TAXABLE VALUE	PER. PROP. TAXABLE VALUE	TREASURER'S RELIEF	TOTAL TAXES CHARGED
ENTITY'S TAX RATE:	0.000036	0.000039					
POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VA	ALUE:		4,318,306,226	94,093,129	325,979,510		171,559.58
TREASURER'S RELIEF UNPAID: ABATEMENTS: OTHER: TOTAL RELIEF: CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTIONS:						12,888.80 1,035.78 -1,553.79	12,370.79 159,188.79
CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION RATE:				<u>C</u>	OLLECTION RATE 92.79%		
OTHER COLLECTIONS FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES: GREENBELT: MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS: TOTAL OTHER COLLECTIONS:						OTHER COLLECTIONS 13,668.35 248.16 345.76	14,262.27
DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS					TAYEO	DEN A INTEREST	
TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS:				- -	TAXES 10,355.59	PEN & INTEREST 510.08	10,865.67
TAX INCREMENT PAID TO RDA PROJ	ECTS						16,663.32
NET REVENUE FOR DISTRIBUTION:							167,653.41

KIM JACKSON UTAH COUNTY TREASURER